
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 04/24/2025 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 1:38:39 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/17/2025 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/23/2025 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0403,DBS2500000001,1 CPO,0403,DBS2500000009,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

EOI: Maintenance Building and Keller
Hall

THE THRASHER GROUP INC 10/10/2024 04/23/2025 260,000.00

CEOI,0403,DBS2500000002,1 CPO,0403,DBS2500000010,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

EOI: General Site Updates and Demo THE THRASHER GROUP INC 10/10/2024 04/23/2025 150,000.00

CRFQ,0231,OOT2500000016,2 CCT,0231,OOT2500000007,1 OFFICE OF TECHNOLOGY Cybersecurity/ Privacy Training
(OT25069)

NETWORKING FOR FUTURE INC 02/25/2025 04/22/2025 92,250.00

CRFQ,0305,FOR2500000003,2 CMA,0305,FOR2500000001,1 DIVISION OF FORESTRY PORTABLE RADIOS & ACCESSORIES BILLY C MCCALLISTER
ELECTRONIC SERVICES INC

04/10/2025 04/22/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2500000007,3 CPO,0310,DNR2500000017,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Chief Logan State Park New
Playground

PLAYGROUND SPECIALISTS INC 12/19/2024 04/21/2025 184,013.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR2500000008,2 CPO,0310,DNR2500000018,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES Elk River Trail HQ Building Construction JARRETT CONSTRUCTION
SERVICES INC

12/19/2024 04/21/2025 887,755.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2500000012,4 CMA,0313,DEPSOIL001,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Inorganic and Organic Analysis
Services

ACCULAB INC 02/18/2025 04/21/2025 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2500000015,1 CPO,0313,DEP2500000018,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

REAP / YEP Promotional Items FYRE MARKETING LLC 03/13/2025 04/23/2025 13,822.28

CRFQ,0313,DEP2500000016,1 CCT,0313,DEP2500000007,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

BTOIT307-25 Flex Array Support CONVERGE TECHNOLOGY
SOLUTIONS US LLC

03/25/2025 04/21/2025 25,242.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2500000017,1 CCT,0313,DEP2500000006,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

BTOIT308-25 TOAD for Oracle, Data
Modeler, SQL

TOMMYTQL LLC 04/01/2025 04/17/2025 8,480.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2500000011,1 CPO,0403,DBS2500000011,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Utility Work Machine BRIDGE STREET LLC 04/08/2025 04/23/2025 93,283.31

CRFQ,0506,CME2500000003,2 CMA,0506,CME2500000003,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH BODY BAGS SALAM INTERNATIONAL INC 02/04/2025 04/21/2025 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2500000031,3 CMA,0603,ADJ2500000005,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Mowing Services for the Training
Ranges at Camp Dawson

Allegheny Ground Works, LLC 02/19/2025 04/22/2025 4,215.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2500000038,3 CPO,0803,DOT2500000011,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Summers County Roof Replacement S G YOUNG CONTRACTING LLC 03/18/2025 04/23/2025 248,500.00

CRFQ,0810,DMT2500000004,3 CPO,0810,DMT2500000006,1 WV DIVISION OF MULTIMODAL
TRANSPORTATION FACILITIES

Replace 5000 ties on WVCR and gage
installed tie

RHINEHART RAILROAD
CONSTRUCTION INC

02/27/2025 04/17/2025 738,000.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2400000011,1 CPO,1400,AGR2500000010,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Real-Time PCR Systems & Magnetic
Particle Processor

LIFE TECHNOLOGIES
CORPORATION

03/28/2024 04/23/2025 148,269.26

CRFQ,1400,AGR2500000014,1 CPO,1400,AGR2500000009,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Beef Cattle Minerals for Huttonsville MOUNTAINVIEW VETERINARY
SERVICES INC

03/13/2025 04/21/2025 25,476.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2500000015,2 CPO,1400,AGR2500000011,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Meraki Access Points, or Equal ADVANTAGE TECHNOLOGY LLC 04/03/2025 04/22/2025 41,836.44

CRFQ,1400,AGR2500000017,2 CPO,1400,AGR2500000012,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Biological Safety Cabinets - Moorefield THOMAS SCIENTIFIC HOLDINGS
LLC

04/08/2025 04/22/2025 58,585.67

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

